Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Samstag
Mittwoch

22.04.16
06.05.16
20.05.16
03.06.16
08.07.16
23.07.16
06.08.16
17.08.16

Fritzlar
Verna-Allendorf 2
Verna-Allendorf 2
Verna-Allendorf 2
Verna-Allendorf 2
Arnsbach 1
Gudensberg 2
Wernswig

SpoPi2

Verna-Allendorf 2
Arnsbach 1
Gudensberg 2
Wernswig

Fritzlar
Verna-Allendorf 2
Verna-Allendorf 2
Verna-Allendorf 2

Seite 1

SP2
SP2
SP2
SP2
SP2
SP2
SP2
SP2

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
16:00
14:30
20:00
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